

## 旺旺友聯產物保險公司月營業收入報告

單位:新台幣仟元

111年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	626,445	806,813	-22.36%	626,445	806,813	-22.36%
2月	661,685	663,546	-0.28%	1,288,130	1,470,360	-12.39%
3月	740,703	764,633	-3.13%	2,028,833	2,234,992	-9.22%
4月	564,882	890,448	-36.56%	2,593,715	3,125,440	-17.01%
5月	743,451	524,151	41.84%	3,337,166	3,649,591	-8.56%
6月	540,176	770,525	-29.90%	3,877,342	4,420,116	-12.28%
7月	813,502	693,174	17.36%	4,690,844	5,113,290	-8.26%
8月	758,209	747,999	1.36%	5,449,053	5,861,289	-7.03%
9月	682,127	611,091	11.62%	6,131,180	6,472,379	-5.27%
10月	737,689	744,636	-0.93%	6,868,869	7,217,015	-4.82%
11月	821,500	799,046	2.81%	7,690,369	8,016,061	-4.06%
12月	810,501	793,229	2.18%	8,500,870	8,809,291	-3.50%

單位:新台幣仟元

110年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	806,813	656,205	22.95%	806,813	656,205	22.95%
2月	663,546	580,799	14.25%	1,470,360	1,237,004	18.86%
3月	764,633	502,045	52.30%	2,234,992	1,739,049	28.52%
4月	890,448	721,021	23.50%	3,125,440	2,460,070	27.05%
5月	524,151	694,092	-24.48%	3,649,591	3,154,163	15.71%
6月	770,525	727,904	5.86%	4,420,116	3,882,066	13.86%
7月	693,174	846,365	-18.10%	5,113,290	4,728,429	8.14%
8月	747,999	642,881	16.35%	5,861,289	5,371,310	9.12%
9月	611,091	650,699	-6.09%	6,472,379	6,022,010	7.48%
10月	744,636	682,992	9.03%	7,217,015	6,705,003	7.64%
11月	799,046	809,864	-1.34%	8,016,061	7,514,867	6.67%
12月	793,229	722,915	9.73%	8,809,291	8,237,781	6.94%

單位:新台幣仟元

109年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	656,205	723,871	-9.35%	656,205	723,871	-9.35%
2月	580,799	596,823	-2.68%	1,237,004	1,320,694	-6.34%
3月	502,045	697,224	-27.99%	1,739,049	2,017,918	-13.82%
4月	721,021	660,303	9.20%	2,460,070	2,678,221	-8.15%
5月	694,092	640,445	8.38%	3,154,163	3,318,666	-4.96%
6月	727,904	671,858	8.34%	3,882,066	3,990,524	-2.72%
7月	846,365	751,462	12.63%	4,728,429	4,741,986	-0.29%
8月	642,881	653,072	-1.56%	5,371,310	5,395,058	-0.44%
9月	650,699	633,278	2.75%	6,022,010	6,028,336	-0.10%
10月	682,992	719,376	-5.06%	6,705,003	6,747,712	-0.63%
11月	809,864	648,737	24.84%	7,514,867	7,396,449	1.60%
12月	722,915	685,224	5.50%	8,237,781	8,081,673	1.93%

108年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	723,871	668,646	8.26%	723,871	668,646	8.26%
2月	596,069	503,979	18.27%	1,320,694	1,172,625	12.63%
3月	697,224	697,752	-0.08%	2,017,918	1,870,377	7.89%
4月	660,303	637,868	3.52%	2,678,221	2,508,245	6.78%
5月	640,445	796,659	-19.61%	3,318,666	3,304,904	0.42%
6月	671,858	636,160	5.61%	3,990,524	3,941,064	1.25%
7月	751,462	750,772	0.09%	4,741,986	4,680,436	1.32%
8月	653,072	619,717	5.38%	5,395,058	5,274,223	2.29%
9月	633,278	600,102	5.53%	6,028,336	5,848,395	3.08%
10月	719,376	582,223	23.56%	6,747,712	6,404,688	5.36%
11月	648,737	685,697	-5.39%	7,396,449	7,064,455	4.70%
12月	685,224	643,310	6.52%	8,081,673	7,707,765	4.85%